
Hallenspielplan  Bassum, SH Neu SZ  ( 401113 )
Am Schützenplatz
27211   Bassum

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 17.06.2023 17:30 LL WJA HSG PHOENIX JSG GIW Meerhandball 20:31

Do. 17.08.2023 20:30 VE M HSG PHOENIX...gen-Syke 1 TuS Komet Arsten 1 32:21

Do. 24.08.2023 20:30 VE M HSG PHOENIX...gen-Syke 1 HSG Hunte-Aue Löwen 3 0:0

Sa. 09.09.2023 13:00

15:00

17:00

RL WJC

LL F

RL M

HSG PHOENIX

HSG PHOENIX

HSG PHOENIX

HSG Mittelweser/Eystrup

SG Findorff

TSV Daverden III

30:12

16:30

29:28

So. 10.09.2023 15:00

17:00

ROL WJA
(Ü_HVN)

ROL MJA
(Ü_HVN)

HSG PHOENIX

HSG PHOENIX

TV Bissendorf-Holte

TSV Farge-Rekum

30:33

29:31

Sa. 23.09.2023 14:00 RL m/gJE HSG PHOENIX TB Uphusen II 0:0

So. 01.10.2023 10:00 VR WJE HSG PHOENIX ATSV Habenhausen 0:1

Sa. 07.10.2023 14:00 RL m/gJE HSG PHOENIX TSV Daverden II 0:0

So. 15.10.2023 15:00

17:00

RL WJD

RL M

HSG PHOENIX

HSG PHOENIX

HSG Mittelweser/Eystrup

HSG PHOENIX II

11:10

34:22

Di. 14.11.2023 17:00 RL m/gJE HSG PHOENIX II HSG PHOENIX 0:0

Sa. 18.11.2023 13:00 RL m/gJE HSG PHOENIX TuS Sulingen 0:0

Sa. 25.11.2023 12:45

16:00

RL m/gJE

RL WJC

HSG PHOENIX II

HSG PHOENIX

TSV Schwarme

TV Oyten II

0:0

31:10

So. 21.01.2024 11:30

15:00

RL m/gJE

ROL MJC

HSG PHOENIX II

HSG PHOENIX

TuS Sulingen

HSG Stuhr

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.01.2024 11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

ROL gJF
(MINI)

ROL gJF
(MINI)

ROL gJF
(MINI)

ROL gJF
(MINI)

ROL gJF
(MINI)

ROL gJF
(MINI)

ROL gJF
(MAXI)

ROL gJF
(MAXI)

ROL gJF
(MAXI)

ROL gJF
(MAXI)

ROL gJF
(MAXI)

ROL gJF
(MAXI)

ROL gJF
(MAXI)

ROL gJF
(MAXI)

ROL gJF
(MAXI)

ROL gJF
(MAXI)

HSG PHOENIX

TSV Schwarme

HSG PHOENIX

HSG Bruchhausen-Vilsen

TSV Schwarme

JH MoIn

HSG PHOENIX II

JH MoIn

SG Achim/Baden II

HSG PHOENIX III

SG Achim/Baden

HSG PHOENIX II

HSG PHOENIX III

SG Achim/Baden II

SG Achim/Baden

HSG PHOENIX III

HSG Bruchhausen-Vilsen

JH MoIn

JH MoIn

TSV Schwarme

HSG PHOENIX

HSG Bruchhausen-Vilsen

HSG PHOENIX III

SG Achim/Baden

HSG PHOENIX II

JH MoIn

SG Achim/Baden II

JH MoIn

SG Achim/Baden

JH MoIn

HSG PHOENIX II

SG Achim/Baden II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Bassum, SH Neu SZ  ( 401113 )
Am Schützenplatz
27211   Bassum

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Di. 30.01.2024 17:00 RL m/gJE HSG PHOENIX HSG PHOENIX II 0:0

Di. 06.02.2024 18:45 RL WJD HSG PHOENIX HSG Mittelweser/Eystrup 23:9

Sa. 10.02.2024 11:30

15:00

RL m/gJE

RL F

HSG PHOENIX II

HSG PHOENIX II

HSG Mittelw...ystrup III

HSG Cluvenh.../Langwedel

0:0

23:20

So. 11.02.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

RL WJC

RL M

RL M

HSG PHOENIX

HSG PHOENIX

HSG PHOENIX II

HSG Mittelweser/Eystrup

SG Achim/Baden IV

TSV Daverden III

31:17

33:26

42:29

So. 18.02.2024 11:30 RL m/gJE HSG PHOENIX HSG Mittelw...ystrup III 0:0

Sa. 02.03.2024 14:00 RL m/gJE HSG PHOENIX TSV Schwarme 0:0

Di. 05.03.2024 19:00 RL WJD HSG PHOENIX MTV Riede 29:4

Sa. 09.03.2024 17:00 RL WJC HSG PHOENIX HSG Stuhr II 41:23

So. 10.03.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

ROL MJC

RL F

LL F

HSG PHOENIX

HSG PHOENIX II

HSG PHOENIX

TV Oyten II

MTV Riede

TSV Intschede

21:27

21:21

24:29

Do. 14.03.2024 20:00 RL M HSG PHOENIX II HSG PHOENIX 25:33

Do. 04.04.2024 20:00 RL M HSG PHOENIX TV Oyten III 47:27

Sa. 13.04.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

RL F

RL M

LL F

RL M

HSG PHOENIX II

HSG PHOENIX II

HSG PHOENIX

HSG PHOENIX

TSV Intschede II

TSV Embsen

Elsflether TB

HSG Stuhr II

19:21

22:21

21:35

34:23

So. 14.04.2024 12:00 RL MJD HSG PHOENIX HSG Bruchhausen-Vilsen 29:13

Sa. 20.04.2024 17:00

19:00

ROL WJA
(Ü_HVN)

LL F

HSG PHOENIX

HSG PHOENIX

HSG Bruchhausen-Vilsen

SV Garßen-Celle

19:22

26:26



Hallenspielplan  Bassum, SH Neu SZ  ( 401113 )
Am Schützenplatz
27211   Bassum

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.04.2024 11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

ROL gJF
(MINI)

ROL gJF
(MINI)

ROL gJF
(MINI)

ROL gJF
(MINI)

ROL gJF
(MINI)

ROL gJF
(MINI)

ROL gJF
(MINI)

ROL gJF
(MINI)

ROL gJF
(MINI)

ROL gJF
(MINI)

ROL gJF
(MAXI)

ROL gJF
(MAXI)

ROL gJF
(MAXI)

ROL gJF
(MAXI)

ROL gJF
(MAXI)

ROL gJF
(MAXI)

HSG PHOENIX

HSG Bruchhausen-Vilsen

JH MoIn

TSV Schwarme

HSG Stuhr

HSG PHOENIX

TSV Schwarme

JH MoIn

HSG Stuhr

JH MoIn

HSG PHOENIX II

HSG PHOENIX III

MTV Riede

JH MoIn

HSG Stuhr*

HSG PHOENIX II

JH MoIn

MTV Riede

HSG Stuhr*

JH MoIn

TSV Schwarme

HSG Stuhr

HSG PHOENIX

HSG Bruchhausen-Vilsen

JH MoIn

HSG Bruchhausen-Vilsen

HSG Stuhr

HSG Bruchhausen-Vilsen

HSG PHOENIX

TSV Schwarme

JH MoIn

HSG Stuhr*

HSG PHOENIX II

HSG PHOENIX III

MTV Riede

HSG PHOENIX III

HSG Stuhr*

HSG PHOENIX III

HSG PHOENIX II

MTV Riede

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
ROL gJF
(MAXI)

ROL gJF
(MAXI)

ROL gJF
(MAXI)

ROL gJF
(MAXI)

Sa. 27.04.2024 15:00 ROL MJC HSG PHOENIX HSG Verden-Aller II 21:30

So. 26.05.2024 15:00 Relegation
LL wJB

HSG PHOENIX HSG Bruchhausen-Vilsen 0:0


